Rommé Masters - Ergebnis 43. Turnier

Platzierung Spieler Punkte Gewinn

1 annelottti 904 100.00 Euro
2 sallbert 704 75.00 Euro
3 deschenl 657 50.00 Euro
4 gigi_1970 631 40.00 Euro
5 hasi_liese 624 35.00 Euro
6 49zo0rro49 611 30.00 Euro
7 alfben 595 30.00 Euro
8 spucky6 587 30.00 Euro
9 Groucho 584 30.00 Euro
9 nino1945 584 30.00 Euro
11 hillutsch 569 30.00 Euro
12 ollichrissi 565 30.00 Euro
13 bibieb 559 30.00 Euro
14 elkmich 545 30.00 Euro
15 williwacker4 542 30.00 Euro
16 rako1969 533 20.00 Euro
17 liobap 529 20.00 Euro
18 myxinl7 515 20.00 Euro
18 ginsemer47 515 20.00 Euro
20 frecheute 512 20.00 Euro
21 sanibel131 510 20.00 Euro
22 lalunia2007 508 20.00 Euro
23 Pfeffersack915 506 20.00 Euro
23 best53 506 20.00 Euro
25 jessy1859 505 20.00 Euro
26 Marlies520 500 20.00 Euro
27 dirtyhaddy 494 20.00 Euro
28 Rotes73 486 20.00 Euro
29 marder88 483 20.00 Euro
30 chrislink123 476 20.00 Euro
31 pozi30 474 20.00 Euro
32 freegini 473 20.00 Euro
33 Raybanl 468 20.00 Euro
34 apl45s 463 20.00 Euro
35 mmm10 460 20.00 Euro
36 charly9660 437 20.00 Euro
37 bullway42 435 20.00 Euro
37 Catwizzel 435 20.00 Euro
39 Bolletti 433 20.00 Euro
39 basdart 433 20.00 Euro
41 gopad2 432 20.00 Euro
42 Mausbaer55 427 20.00 Euro
43 sandra82xx 420 20.00 Euro
44 sansi59 408 20.00 Euro
45 sanni223 405 20.00 Euro
46 WildyAB 402 20.00 Euro
47 totoknight 393 20.00 Euro
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DidiStein 391 20.00 Euro



49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
96
98

KabummlLive
pfalzmeister
spinkx
Skyrock1234
Hitmann71
Aquarosa
hardyhardy
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pauladieerste
vanlorenzen
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Lukassov
Lupinchen1975
Geissens
Guentilein
bhowind
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Noerchen80
freki-geri
bepieta
mawil968
jolly815
schalke95
badecappe
Fulle99
Camus1472
Diedelbo
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Sassal980
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zockerlady488
nelelyn2009
Mausix9999
sabrinal859
Rommegioco
truemmerlottel5
TheCrow?7
Klara1962
hutti796
danil158
LockeBCH
MySeCret89
olgabewusstlos
whosbad87
vierdamen
streetwoman
grw51
champ52
tablett1949
anton49
Jokerqueen96
1startreck?2
vermithrax
zetros1833
Ceomal
hallenhockey
Hisinalubi
Kainer12

chsos
Moritzianer
GiohannaMSW
ela2901
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liebse
rambone007
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nassar
carsta09
Si1965
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149 herbertsvater 58 8.00 Euro
149 clubmaus007 58 8.00 Euro



